damp
location
dimmable
fixture
LED
fixture
June 29, 2021
 �  Easy ON/OFF

(Yes/No)
Power
Factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
9"
68478 UCFL/9IN/120V/3W/30K/FR/WH 3 120 3 000 235 78 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 20
68479 UCFL/9IN/120V/3W/40K/FR/WH 3 120 4 000 235 78 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 20
12"
67251 UCFL/12IN/120V/5W/30K/FR/WH/STD 5 120 3 000 360 72 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67252 UCFL/12IN/120V/5W/40K/FR/WH/STD 5 120 4 000 360 72 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
24"
67253 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/30K/FR/WH/STD 10 120 3 000 730 73 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67254 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/40K/FR/WH/STD 10 120 4 000 730 73 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
36"
67255 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/30K/FR/WH/STD 15 120 3 000 1 050 70 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67256 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/40K/FR/WH/STD 15 120 4 000 1 050 70 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
48"
67257 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/30K/FR/WH/STD 20 120 3 000 1 450 73 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67258 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/40K/FR/WH/STD 20 120 4 000 1 450 73 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
60"
67259 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/30K/FR/WH/STD 25 120 3 000 1 740 70 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67260 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/40K/FR/WH/STD 25 120 4 000 1 740 70 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20